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HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ(2YTXPONIZMENHZ) KOAYMBHZHZ

AZTEPI 1

ANOTEAEZMATA

KAT. ZQMATEIO
1 'NOA
2 NHPXAA
3 NOBOYA
4 NHPXAA
5 NHPXAA
6 2.K.POH
7  ANO MET/zZH
8 ANO MET/ZH
9 NHPXAA
10 APIONTAY®
11 NHPXAA
12 ALMA CLUB
13 'NOA
14 NHPXAA
15 ANO MET/zH
16 2.K.POH
17 NHPXAA
18 NHPXAA
19 ANO MET/zH
20 NHPXAA
21 NHPXAA
22 FNOA
23 NHPXAA
24 2.K.POH
25 NHPXAA
26 ANO MET/zZH
27 2.K.POH
28 Z.K.POH
29 NHPXAA
30 ANO MET/zZH
31 ANO MET/zZH
32 ANO MET/zZH
33 ANO MET/zZH
34 FNOA
35 Z.K.POH
36 Z.K.POH
37 NHPXAA
38 Z.K.POH
39 NHPXAA
40 ANO MET/ZH
41 NHPXAA
42 NHPXAA
43 2.K.POH
44 Z.K.POH
45 EY.K.O.NAY
46 Z.K.POH
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lo-70 AZTEPI AOHNA
NEA ZMYPNH, 8-9 AEKEMBPIOY 2018

ONOMATENMQNYMO

ZHMANTHPA MAPIA TTANATIQTA

TZIAMH MAPIA AGANAZIA
KOYAEIMANH AYAIA TMAYAINA
AHMOYAA AITEAIKH
XATZH EAEYOEPIA POZA
TPIKOYTH NE®EAH
E=APXOY ANAXTAZIA
ANTYTNA ZO®IA
MAMANAZTAZIOY ANNA
AINAPAQY MYPTQ
KAPAKQNTH XPIZTINA
=ZEZ®INMMH AHMHTPA
2[MANAKH MAPIA

MAMMNA ANTIFONH-EYATTEAIA
MEMMA ANAZTAZIA
TYMNAAAOY AANAH
BAZINAPA XPIZTIANA
BOYAIT'APHX XPHXTOZ
BAAZTAPA IQANNA MAPIA
MMNOBOY EAENH
BAZIAOTMOYAQY IQANNA
BEPIOY XPIZTINA AAMIPINH
APOZOIMOYAQY HPAKAEIA
MMIPH OATA
NIKOAOIMNOYAOY EAENH
IKIFKIAINH MAFAAAHNH
MMOIMIMH HAEKTPA MAPIA
MOYTZQOY OAYMIIA
AIBATZIAH AYAIA

FKPEMI AITEAINA
KAHPONOMOY ZQH
OEOXAPH MEAINA EIPHNH
MATMATEQPT1OY ANNA
METZH XPIZTINA MIXAEAA
KATZOYAH MAPTAPITA
MMOAH EYTENIA
BAZINAPA AOHNA
KATZQONH XPIZTINA
MAZAPAKH ®QTEINH
AYMMNEPOTOYAQY MAPIA
MATMAAAKH MAPIAIA

XPIZTOAOYKA XPIZTINA AOANAZIA

2ONOMQNIAH MAPTAPITA
XETEAEKIAOY ANAPOMAXH
MOYZAKIQTH ZOH
KAPAGANAZH ©OEOAQPA

E.l'

08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
09
09
08
07
09
08
08
08
10
08
07
10
07
08
07
08
10
09
09
09
08
07
10
07
08
10
07
10
10
09
10
10
07
08
10
09
09

100%
59,1665
58,4165
58,4162
57,9998
57,9998
57,6665
56,9162
56,8330
56,4995
55,7497
55,5832
55,5828
54,9998
54,8330
54,4165
54,4162
54,0830
53,9997
53,8330
53,8330
53,7497
53,5830
53,4998
53,4995
53,1662
52,7497
52,6662
52,3330
52,2498
51,6665
51,6662
51,5830
51,5828
51,2495
50,9995
50,9165
50,7500
50,3330
49,4995
49,0830
48,9995
48,9163
48,8330
48,2495
48,1665
47,6665
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HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ(2YTXPONIZMENHZ) KOAYMBHZHZ

lo-70 ASTEPI AGHNA

NEA ZMYPNH, 8-9 AEKEMBPIOY 2018

KAT. ZQMATEIO ONOMATENMQNYMO E.. 100%
47 NHPXAA  MOZXOY MAPIA XPYZOYAA 10 47,5832
48 ANO MET/ZH MIMIAAAH KONZTANTINA 08 47,4995
49 Z.KPOH XPIZTOAOYAOINOYAQOY OYPANIA 09 47,3328
50 NHPXAA  TIANNAKOIMOYAOY ANNA MAPIA 08 47,0830
51 Z.KPOH  XAZAIH FAYKEPIA 09 46,5830
52 ANO MET/ZH TAANAPOY MAPIA ZTAYPOYAA 09 46,4163
53 Z.KPOH AAAMOIIOYAOY AHMHTPA 10 46,2498
54 NHPXAA  BOYATAPH MAPIA EAENH 10 46,2498
55 NHPXAA  TATPINOY EYANGIA 07 46,2495
56 Z.K.POH AXHMAKOIMNOYAOY MEAINA 10 46,0830
57 Z.KPOH BAZIAEIOY ZO®IA 10 45,9163
58 NHPXAA  TAAIATXATOY EIPHNH 10 44,8330
59 NHPXAA  XHTOY XAPAANAMITIA 09 44,4995
60 ANO MET/ZH KOYPTH ANAPIANA 09 43,6665
61 NHPXAA  ZAZIAKOY KONTAPAKH ANAXTAZIA 10 43,6665
62 NHPXAA  KONTOI'IANNH ANTIOINH 10 41,3330

NHPXAA  BOYAAAA APIZTEA AANAH 10 0,000
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